
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA JAZZ AND BLUES ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 4 OCTOBER, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

32 1 SAINT GEORGES ROAD The Black Sorrows1 AMB/SME AMBITION144

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

3

4

5

6

1

7

18

12

15

13

16

R/E

11

14

8

20

19

R/E

17

COLLECTION

COME AWAY WITH ME

ULTIMATE SINATRA

KIND OF BLUE

STUDIOS 301 SESSIONS

DELTA KREAM

BACK IN THE SWING

IT'S TIME

MICHAEL BUBLE

LET'S FALL IN LOVE - ORIGINAL JAZZ CLASSICS

CRAZY LOVE

BLUE TRAIN

LATEST RECORD PROJECT VOLUME 1

CALL ME IRRESPONSIBLE

A BRAND NEW ME: ARETHA FRANKLIN (WITH THE ROYAL …

BABY IT'S COLD OUTSIDE - ELLA FITZGERALD ORIGINAL …

WONDERFUL WORLD - LOUIS ARMSTRONG ORIGINAL JA…

TO BE LOVED

BITCHES BREW

Michael Buble

Norah Jones

Frank Sinatra

Miles Davis

Lachy Doley

The Black Keys

David Campbell

Michael Buble

Michael Buble

Diana Krall

Michael Buble

John Coltrane

Van Morrison

Michael Buble

Aretha Franklin

Ella Fitzgerald

Louis Armstrong

Michael Buble

Miles Davis

RPS/WAR

BNO/UMA

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

IND

NONE/WAR

SME

RPS/WAR

RPS/WAR

VE/UMA

WAR
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BMG/ADA

RPS/WAR

RHI/WAR

VE/UMA

VE/UMA

RPS/WAR

COL/SME

<P>11

<P>2

<P>5
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<P>5

<P>2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

8

3

4

1

1

3

4

7

7

2

166

549

303

781

2

20

73

693

797

15

143

126

21

577

35

47

49

79

147

9362493474

5417472

4729205

88697335522

ATS009

7559791665

19075952332

9362489462

9362483762

5394512

9362497377

3771410

538666260

9362499987

8122794237

5392376

5392377

9362494497

88697751502
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